
Events 07, 08, 10, 31, 51

Race 21

33
01:24.120146

01:24.140276
01:34.160

Mike POWELL

David KIRKHAM

Ashley WILKINSONROW

4

23
01:21.560103

01:23.10077
01:23.460

Sam BENNETT

Owen DYKE

Wayne DRAKEROW

3

279
01:18.010207

01:20.380467
01:21.550

Paul JOHNSON

David SKELLINGTON

Dan DYCHEROW

2

135
01:12.280239

01:13.72017
01:17.990

Jason MARKHAM

Mike BEVAN

Harry BUCKLEROW

1

POLE
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